## 1. (060000 10729

itor's Name)					
s)					
(Address)					
ate/Zip/Phone #)					
WAIT MAIL					
ss Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



500064278305

01/25/06--01036--007 \*\*125.00

2006 JAN 25 AM II: 15 SECRETARY OF STATE

1012-10729

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Angel's Investment Properties, LCC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Angelo Sanckez (Name of Person)	
(Name of Person)	
Angel's Investment Properties, LLC (Firm/Company)	
	-
Winter Springs FL 32708 (City/State and Zip Code)	
(Surround and Sup Cours)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Angelo Sanchez at 321, 689-2492	e-eren
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	2
Ange lo Sanche 2 at (324) 689-3492 200 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) 200 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	-
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee; Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Li	mited Liability Company is	s:			
Ange	11's Investment Por "Limited Liability Company, "Lim	roperties, LCC			
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "Lim	ited Company" or their abbreviat	tion "LLC," or "L.C.	,")	,
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres	dress: as and street address of the	principal office of the Lir	mited Liability (	Company is:	
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:			
100 Lisa t	ωρ	100 Lisa Losp.			
minter spring	wp s, FL 32708	winks springs	FL 32708	2	
(The Limited Liability Cobusiness entity with an a	100 Lish to	e registered agent are:  Let  Agent  FL	te an individual of SECRETARY OF SIGNAL AHASSEE, FLORION (1981)	TITES JAN 25 AM II: 15	
liability compai registered agent ar statutes relating	ny at the place designated in the place designated in the proper and complete gations of my position as repair of the proper and complete gations of my position as repair of the proper and complete gations of my position as repair of the proper and complete gations of my position as repair of the proper and complete gations of th	n this certificate, I hereby in this certificate, I hereby in the certificate and the certificate in the certificate, I have a certificate in the certificate, I hereby in the certificate in the	accept the appoingly with the pro and I am famili	intment as ovisions of all iar with and	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Angelo Sanchez 100 Lisa losp Winter Springs PL 32708
e de la grande de	
·	Para.
	ZOOG JAN SECRETALANA
(Use attachment if necessary)	SSEE-FLE
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be sp or 90 days after the date of filing.)	e of filing: (OE DONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days pri
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	<del></del>
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.
of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	
Angelo. Tymod	Sanche 2_ or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)